6 7
Model Code. HMV-02 Variable Displacement Motors (OL & CL)Model Code. HMV-02 Variable Displacement Motors (OL & CL)
Item Feature Frame Size Choice
55 75 10
5
13
5
16
5
21
0
28
0
1. Type HMV-02
2. Type Code Release A2
Basic Specifi cation
3. Frame Size
055   55 cc
075   75 cc
105 105 cc
135 135 cc
165 165 cc
210 210 cc
280 280 cc
4. Rotation
N cw / ccw
Motor Control
5. Motor Control
H100 H1: hydr. prop./ standard mounting
E100 E1: electro-prop./ standard mounting
E200 E2: electric two pos. / standard mounting
E400 E4: e-prop./ Vmin = 0 /standard mounting
E600 E6: e-prop./ Vmin = 0/ standard mounting
E1F0 E1F: electro-proportional /side-mounted
E2F0 E2F: electric two position / side-mounted
E4F0 E4F: e-prop./ Vmin = 0 / side-mounted
E6F0 E6F e-prop./ Vmin = 0 / side-mounted
H1P0 EH1P: hydraulic proportional / PCO
H1C0 H1-CA: hydraulic prop./ CA operation (*m)
H1PC EH1P-CA: hydr. prop./ PCO / CA operation
6. Start of Control
HF0 7,0 bar (H1; EH1P; EH1P-CA)
HF5 7,5 bar (H1; EH1P; H1-CA)
HH0 8,0 bar (H1; EH1P)
HH5 8,5 bar (H1; EH1P)
HK0 9,0 bar (H1; EH1P)
HK5 9,5 bar (H1; EH1P)
000 not applic. (E1(F); E2(F); E4(F); E6(F))
7. Control Solenoids
A1 AMP / 12V
A2 AMP / 24 V
H1 DIN / 12 V
H2 DIN / 24 V
D1 Deutsch / 12V
D1 Deutsch / 24V
00 not applicable (H1; H1-CA; H2)
8. Response Orifi ces
06 0,6 mm
HMV-02 A2
Basic Specification Motor Control Motor Features Mounting Interfaces Motor PTO Additions Coating Motor Setup Processing Data
6 7
Item Feature Frame Size Choice
55 75 10
5
13
5
16
5
21
0
28
0
07 0,7 mm
08 0,8 mm
09 0,9 mm
10 1,0 mm
11 1,1 mm
12 1,2 mm
13 1,3 mm
14 1,4 mm
15 1,5 mm
18 1,8 mm
21 2,1 mm
99 w/o response orifi ces
Motor Features